
1.Bezirksvergleichskampf
zwischen den Bezirken

3 und 5

ausrichtender Verein:
Sportanlage:
Spielsystem: Eternit

Turnierdatum: 03.09.06

Schiedsgericht

OS:

S: -
S: -

TL: -

besondere Vorkommnisse: keine

BGC Illertissen
Illertissen

Andreas Niedermeir



Bezirk 3 Bezirk 5
Name Kat. Verein Schlagzahl Punkte Punkte Schlagzahl Name K at. Verein

1. 5676 Zeller,Edeltraud SW OMSK 110 2 : 0 123 36356 Bauer,Sabrina SCHW GARM-P

2. 36626 Pscherer,Marion D OMSK 121 2 : 0 124 36357 Bauer,Markus SCHM GARM-P

3. 3998 Baumer,Klaus SM WOLNZ 109 2 : 0 119 5963 Hinterholzer,Franz SM GARM-P

4. 36625 Trinkl,Bettina SW OMSK 140 0 : 2 102 29976 Weisbrod,Bernd H ILLER

5. 36624 Trinkl,Martina D OMSK 139 0 : 2 96 28793 Jooß,Thomas H ILLER

6. 44130 Richter,Siegfried H OMSK 92 2 : 0 96 48140 Reiss,Alexander H ILLER

7. 23278 Jooß,Benjamin H OMSK 96 0 : 2 89 49414 Dolp,Markus H ILLER

8. 10566 Pscherer,Johann jun. SM OMSK 100 2 : 0 114 45833 Zipfel,Gerhard SM ILLER

9. 3569 Zeller,Gerd SM OMSK 113 2 : 0 114 4021 Hartfuhs,Gustav SM II ILLER

10. 42044 Niedermeir,Andreas H M-FELD 108 0 : 2 103 28806 Fieger,Andreas H JAGDH

11. 45246 Vogt,Jürgen H ILLER 121 2 : 0 157 36354 Stranka,Mirijam Esther SCHW GARM-P

12. 36893 Gerdeisen,Michael SCHM GARM-P 153 0 : 2 117 36671 Hartmann,Moritz SCHM ILLER

13. 36673 Kellnberger,Jonas SCHM ILLER 174 0 : 2 145 36672 Schlai,Thomas JM ILLER

14. 36667 Hartmann,Maximilian SCHM ILLER 107 2 : 0 111 32966 Gerdeisen,Alfred H GARM-P

15. 48138 Nickerl,Alfred H ILLER 106 2 : 0 135 36389 Bauer,Erwin SM GARM-P

16. 43067 Weber,Anton SM ILLER 123 0 : 2 107 36668 Heinrich,Sascha SCHM ILLER

Summen 1912 18 : 14 1852

PaßNr. PaßNr.
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1Dolp,Markus H ILLER 49414 24 21 21 23 89 22,250

2Richter,Siegfried H OMSK 44130 25 25 20 22 92 23,000

3 Jooß,Benjamin H OMSK 23278 25 27 23 21 96 24,000

4 Jooß,Thomas H ILLER 28793 26 22 25 23 96 24,000

5Reiss,Alexander H ILLER 48140 23 26 25 22 96 24,000

6 Pscherer,Johann jun. SM OMSK 10566 25 25 26 24 100 25,000

7Weisbrod,Bernd H ILLER 29976 24 23 28 27 102 25,500

8 Fieger,Andreas H JAGDH 28806 25 25 28 25 103 25,750

9Nickerl,Alfred H ILLER 48138 24 31 22 29 106 26,500

10Hartmann,Maximilian SCHM ILLER 36667 28 27 28 24 107 26,750

11Heinrich,Sascha SCHM ILLER 36668 26 26 33 22 107 26,750

12Niedermeir,Andreas H M-FELD 42044 28 25 22 33 108 27,000

13 Baumer,Klaus SM WOLNZ 3998 31 27 23 28 109 27,250

14 Zeller,Edeltraud SW OMSK 5676 25 29 33 23 110 27,500

15Gerdeisen,Alfred H GARM-P 32966 28 26 31 26 111 27,750

16 Zeller,Gerd SM OMSK 3569 26 29 26 32 113 28,250

17 Zipfel,Gerhard SM ILLER 45833 26 31 29 28 114 28,500

18Hartfuhs,Gustav SM II ILLER 4021 25 28 38 23 114 28,500

19Hartmann,Moritz SCHM ILLER 36671 29 30 26 32 117 29,250

20Hinterholzer,Franz SM GARM-P 5963 31 32 26 30 119 29,750

21 Pscherer,Marion D OMSK 36626 37 25 30 29 121 30,250

22 Vogt,Jürgen H ILLER 45246 31 26 34 30 121 30,250

23Weber,Anton SM ILLER 43067 35 24 35 29 123 30,750

24 Bauer,Sabrina SCHW GARM-P 36356 34 24 30 35 123 30,750

25 Bauer,Markus SCHM GARM-P 36357 29 35 34 26 124 31,000

26 Bauer,Erwin SM GARM-P 36389 34 37 32 32 135 33,750

27 Trinkl,Martina D OMSK 36624 39 33 30 37 139 34,750

28 Trinkl,Bettina SW OMSK 36625 31 36 39 34 140 35,000

29 Schlai,Thomas JM ILLER 36672 38 29 31 45 143 35,750

30Gerdeisen,Michael SCHM GARM-P 36893 45 41 29 40 155 38,750

31 Stranka,Mirijam Esther SCHW GARM-P 36354 36 43 41 37 157 39,250

32 Kellnberger,Jonas SCHM ILLER 36673 53 44 45 32 174 43,500


